
TILLSONBURG SENIOR CENTRE RENTAL RATES 

 

SENIOR'S 

AUDITORIUM 

(120 Maximum) 

SENIOR’S 

KITCHEN 

Flat Rate: 

SENIOR’S 

LOUNGE 

(closed off) 

Flat Rate: 

SENIOR’S 

CRAFT 

ROOM 

Flat Rate: 

SENIOR’S 

BOARDROOM 

Flat Rate: 

ROTARY  

ROOM SETUP FEE 

(Effective June 27, 2011) 
BOWLING AREA 

FRIDAY:  all day & evening rate 

As availability permits 

$250.00 

(Includes kitchen) 

 

$45.00 

 

$50.00 

 

$50.00 
$40.00 

$75 without kitchen 

-- 

$90 with kitchen 

$52 for groups of 50 or more 

 or $26 for groups of 49 or 

less 

- 

WEEKDAY: Half-Day (4 hour 

max)** As availability permits 
$105.00 (includes 

kitchen) 
45.00 50.00 50.00 40.00 

$75 without kitchen 

-- 

$90 with kitchen 

$52 for groups of 50 or more 

 or $26 for groups of 49 or 

less 

- 

SATURDAY:  all day & evening rate $250.00 

(Includes kitchen) 

 

$45.00 

 

$50.00 

 

$50.00 
$40.00 

$75 without kitchen 

-- 

$90 with kitchen 

$52 for groups of 50 or more 

 or $26 for groups of 49 or 

less 

- 

SUNDAY: All day and evening w/ 

Kitchen 

$150.00 

(Includes kitchen) 
$45.00 $50.00 $50.00 $40.00 

$75 without kitchen 

-- 

$90 with kitchen 

$52 for groups of 50 or more 

 or $26 for groups of 49 or 

less 

 

MONDAY - THURSDAY:     

 after 6:00 pm 

$50.00 

(Includes kitchen) 

 

$45.00 

 

$50.00 

 

$50.00 
$40.00 

$50 (without kitchen access) 

-- 

$60 with kitchen 

$52 for groups of 50 or more 

 or $26 for groups of 49 or 

less 

- 

MONDAY - THURSDAY:          

before 6:00 pm 

(full day) 

$150.00 

(Includes kitchen) 

 

$45.00 

 

$50.00 

 

$50.00 
$40.00 

$50 (without kitchen access) 

-- 

$60 with kitchen 

$52 for groups of 50 or more 

 or $26 for groups of 49 or 

less 

- 

PER HOUR 
$30 (does not 

include kitchen) 
$45 $50 $15 $10 

$15 
 - 

HALF DAY (BOWLING AREA) 

4 hr max 
- - - - - 

 
N/A $50 

FULL DAY (BOWLING AREA) 

8 hr max 
- - - - - 

 
N/A $100 

 

 

 



 A post-dated security deposit of $150 (please date to the day of your rental)  is required at the time of booking to hold your date. 

 

•  Renter is responsible for obtaining a "Special Occasion" permit at the Liquor Store a minimum of 10 days in advance and the licence and appropriate safety/security documents must be posted 

in the kitchen. Administrator must be provided a valid copy of Special Occasion Permit and Smart Serve Bartender Identification #s and names. 

 

•  50 TH WEDDING ANNIVERSARY - AUDITORIUM FREE – To all members who have been a paid member for a minimum of three consecutive years prior to the Anniversary date.  

Renter must pay FULL setup fee of $52 for groups of 49 or less and $104 for groups of 50 or more. 

 

• 90TH BIRTHDAY PARTY - AUDITORIUM FREE - To all members who have been a paid member for a minimum of three years prior to the birthday date.  Renter must pay FULL 

setup fee of $52 for groups of 49 or less and $104 for groups of 50 or more. 
 

A security deposit of $150 applies to ALL rentals and will be refunded within 7 days of the completed rental, provided no damage has been incurred. This deposit is due TWO WEEKS prior to 

the event unless alternate arrangements have been made with the Administrator.  

 

Please note, a setup fee of $52 or $26 WILL apply to rentals. Call the senior centre at 519-688-2520 for details. 

 

Full payment for rentals is due 2 weeks prior to the rental, unless an alternate arrangement has been made with the Senior Centre Administrator. 

 

Cancellations must be made two weeks prior to the date of the rental. Failure to adhere to this schedule results in the loss of $150 security deposit. 

 


