## TILLSONBURG SENIOR CENTRE RENTAL RATES

	SENIOR'S AUDITORIUM (120 Maximum)	SENIOR'S KITCHEN Flat Rate:	SENIOR'S LOUNGE (closed off) Flat Rate:	SENIOR'S CRAFT ROOM Flat Rate:	SENIOR'S BOARDROOM Flat Rate:	ROTARY ROOM	SETUP FEE (Effective June 27, 2011)	BOWLING AREA
FRIDAY: all day & evening rate  As availability permits	\$250.00 (Includes kitchen)	\$45.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$75 without kitchen  \$90 with kitchen	\$52 for groups of 50 or more or \$26 for groups of 49 or less	-
WEEKDAY: Half-Day (4 hour max)** As availability permits	\$105.00 (includes kitchen)	45.00	50.00	50.00	40.00	\$75 without kitchen  \$90 with kitchen	\$52 for groups of 50 or more or \$26 for groups of 49 or less	-
SATURDAY: all day & evening rate	\$250.00 (Includes kitchen)	\$45.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$75 without kitchen  \$90 with kitchen	\$52 for groups of 50 or more or \$26 for groups of 49 or less	-
SUNDAY: All day and evening w/ Kitchen	\$150.00 (Includes kitchen)	\$45.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$75 without kitchen  \$90 with kitchen	\$52 for groups of 50 or more or \$26 for groups of 49 or less	
MONDAY - THURSDAY: after 6:00 pm	\$50.00 (Includes kitchen)	\$45.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$50 (without kitchen access) \$60 with kitchen	\$52 for groups of 50 or more or \$26 for groups of 49 or less	-
MONDAY - THURSDAY: before 6:00 pm (full day)	\$150.00 (Includes kitchen)	\$45.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$50 (without kitchen access) \$60 with kitchen	\$52 for groups of 50 or more or \$26 for groups of 49 or less	-
PER HOUR	\$30 (does not include kitchen)	\$45	\$50	\$15	\$10	\$15		-
HALF DAY (BOWLING AREA) 4 hr max	-	-	-	-	-		N/A	\$50
FULL DAY (BOWLING AREA) 8 hr max	-	-	-	-	-		N/A	\$100

- A post-dated security deposit of \$150 (please date to the day of your rental) is required at the time of booking to hold your date.
- Renter is responsible for obtaining a "Special Occasion" permit at the Liquor Store a minimum of 10 days in advance and the licence and appropriate safety/security documents must be posted in the kitchen. Administrator must be provided a valid copy of Special Occasion Permit and Smart Serve Bartender Identification #s and names.
- 50 TH WEDDING ANNIVERSARY AUDITORIUM FREE To all members who have been a paid member for a minimum of three consecutive years prior to the Anniversary date. Renter must pay FULL setup fee of \$52 for groups of 49 or less and \$104 for groups of 50 or more.
- 90TH BIRTHDAY PARTY AUDITORIUM FREE To all members who have been a paid member for a minimum of three years prior to the birthday date. Renter must pay FULL setup fee of \$52 for groups of 49 or less and \$104 for groups of 50 or more.

A security deposit of \$150 applies to **ALL** rentals and will be refunded within 7 days of the completed rental, provided no damage has been incurred. This deposit **is due TWO WEEKS prior to** the event unless alternate arrangements have been made with the Administrator.

Please note, a setup fee of \$52 or \$26 WILL apply to rentals. Call the senior centre at 519-688-2520 for details.

Full payment for rentals is due 2 weeks prior to the rental, unless an alternate arrangement has been made with the Senior Centre Administrator.

Cancellations must be made two weeks prior to the date of the rental. Failure to adhere to this schedule results in the loss of \$150 security deposit.